2012

JULY

STAKES
SCHEDULE

SEPTEMBE

'//‘Q“\
) _—
TN
b 1889

HASTINGS

BRED FOR EXCITEMENT

OCTOBE

R

R

DATE
Sun April 15

Sat May 5
Sun May 6
Sat May 19
Mon May 21

Sat, June 2
Sun June 3
Sun, June 10
Sun June 17
Mon July 2
Sat July 7
Sun July 8
Sat July 14
SunJuly 15

Mon Aug 6

Fri Aug 17
Fri Aug 17
Fri Aug 24

Mon Sep 3

Sun. Sept 9

Sat Sept 29
Sun Sept 30

Mon, Oct 8

Sun Oct 14

STAKE NAME
George Royal

Jim Coleman Province
John Longden 6000
Ross Mcleod

Brighouse Belles

River Rock Casino
Sir Winston Churchill
Emerald Downs

Vancouver Sun

Lt. Governors
Chris Loseth
Supernatural
Boulevard Casino
New Westminster

Strawberry Morn

BC Cup Debutante
BC Cup Nursery

BC Cup Dogwood
BC Cup Stellar’s Jay
BC Cup Distaff

BC Cup Classic
Richmond Derby Trial

Hong Kong Jockey Club

CTHS Sales
CTHS Sales

Derby B & G Express

Derby B & G Ladies Express
Inaugural Hastings Juvenile
British Columbia Derby GllI

BC Oaks

SW Randall Plate
Delta Colleen
Sadie Diamond
Jack Diamond
CTHS Sales
CTHS Sales

Ballerina GllI
BC Premiers Gl
Fantasy

Ascot Graduation

CONDITION
AlwS 3+
AlwS 3YO
HepS 3+
AlwS 3F
AlwS FM
HepS 3YO
HepS 3+
HepS 3F
HepS FM
HcpS 3+
HcpS 3YO
AlwS 3F
AlwS 2F
AlwS 2yo
HepS F&M
AlwS 2F
AlwS 2CG
HepS 3F
HepS 3CG
HepS FM
HcpS 3+
Hdcp 3YO
Hdcp 3F
AlwS 2F
AlsW CG
SpWS 3+
SpWS FM
AlwS 2
SpWS 3YO
SpWS 3F
HepS 3+
HepS FM
AlwS 2F
AlwS 2CG
AlwS 3F
AlsW 3CG
SpWS FM
HcpS 3+
SpWS 2F
SpWS 2YO

Know your limit, play within it.

Problem Gambling Help Line 1-888-795-6111
www.bcresponsiblegambling.ca

6F

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

PURSE
$50,000

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$75,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$200,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$100,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000

$100,000
$100,000
$75,000
$75,000

19+ to play!



