A DDII	DATE	STAKE NAME	CONDITION			PURSE
APRIL	Sun April 15	George Royal	AlwS	3+	6F	\$50,000
	Sat May 5	Jim Coleman Province	AlwS	3YO	6.5	\$50,000
MAY	Sun May 6	John Longden 6000	HcpS	3+	6.5	\$50,000
	Sat May 19	Ross McLeod	AlwS	3F	6.5	\$50,000
	Mon May 21	Brighouse Belles	AlwS	FM	6.5	\$50,000
шкт	Sat, June 2	River Rock Casino	HcpS	3YO	8.5	\$50,000
JUNE	Sun June 3	Sir Winston Churchill	HcpS	3+	8.5	\$50,000
	Sun, June 10	Emerald Downs	HcpS	3F	8.5	\$50,000
	Sun June 17	Vancouver Sun	HcpS	FM	8.5	\$50,000
JULY	Mon July 2	Lt. Governors	HcpS	3+	8.5	\$50,000
JULI		Chris Loseth	HcpS	3YO	8.5	\$50,000
	Sat July 7	Supernatural	AlwS	3F	8.5	\$50,000
	Sun July 8	Boulevard Casino	AlwS	2F	6	\$50,000
	Sat July 14	New Westminster	AlwS	2yo	6	\$50,000
	Sun July 15	Strawberry Morn	HcpS	F&M	8.5	\$50,000
ALIQUICT	Mon Aug 6	BC Cup Debutante	AlwS	2F	6.5	\$50,000
AUGUST	-	BC Cup Nursery	AlwS	2CG	6.5	\$50,000
		BC Cup Dogwood	HcpS	3F	8.5	\$50,000
2012		BC Cup Stellar's Jay	HcpS	3CG	8.5	\$50,000
2012		BC Cup Distaff	HcpS	FM	9	\$50,000
		BC Cup Classic	HcpS	3+	9	\$75,000
STAKES	Fri Aug 17	Richmond Derby Trial	Hdcp	3YO	8.5	\$50,000
O I/ (ICLO	Fri Aug 17	Hong Kong Jockey Club	Hdcp	3F	8.5	\$50,000
CCHEDITIE	Fri Aug 24	CTHS Sales	AlwS	2F	6.5	\$50,000
SCHEDULE		CTHS Sales	AlsW	CG	6.5	\$50,000
CEDTEAADED	Mon Sep 3	Derby B & G Express	SpWS	3+	6	\$50,000
SEPTEMBER		Derby B & G Ladies Express	SpWS	FM	6	\$50,000
		Inaugural Hastings Juvenile	AlwS	2	6.5	\$50,000
	Sun. Sept 9	British Columbia Derby GIII	SpWS	3YO	9	\$200,000
		BC Oaks	SpWS	3F	9	\$100,000
		SW Randall Plate	HcpS	3+	9	\$50,000
SINCE 1889		Delta Colleen	HcpS	FM	9	\$50,000
HASTINGS		Sadie Diamond	AlwS	2F	6.5	\$100,000
		Jack Diamond	AlwS	2CG	6.5	\$100,000
bred for excitement	Sat Sept 29	CTHS Sales	AlwS	3F	8.5	\$50,000
	Sun Sept 30	CTHS Sales	AlsW	3CG	8.5	\$50,000
$\bigcirc$ CT $\bigcirc$ DED	Mon, Oct 8	Ballerina GIII	SpWS	FM	9	\$100,000
OCTOBER		BC Premiers GIII	HcpS	3+	11	\$100,000
	Sun Oct 14	Fantasy	SpWS	2F	8.5	\$75,000
		Ascot Graduation	SpWS	2YO	8.5	\$ <i>75</i> ,000

## Know your limit, play within it.